Elenco di supporto

Regione
responsabile

Regione
destinataria

Procedura
concorsuale

Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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10
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Andreatta
Poli
Molinari
Corrente
Scalera
ADAMOLI
Marini

Okcesiz
Berutti

Osti

Zin

Nuvoli
VALENZA
Ganadu
Maglie
Derme

Di Fonzo
Pinna
MICHELETTO
Dore
Obinu

Anastasia
Alberto

Sara
Giuseppe
Isabella
MADDALENA
Enrica

Tugce

Enrico
Luisa
Federica
TERESA
Claudia
Alessandra
Chiara
Daniela
Andrea Carlo
SILVIA
Roberta Rita
Andrea

15/01/1994
04/01/1979
30/12/1991
31/08/1991
25/04/1992
11/08/1988
06/03/1989
08/06/1992

22/04/1990
21/06/1994
15/03/1988
27/06/1998
06/06/1993
19/04/1993
16/09/1992
16/07/1991
19/07/1990
15/06/1990
09/06/1996
29/07/1992
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92.00
88.00
86.00
84.00
84.00
78.00
90.00
84.00

80.00
82.00
92.00
76.00
84.00
76.00
88.00
88.00
82.00
86.00
82.00
74.00

94.00
97.00
100.00
98.00
84.00
90.00
94.00
95.00

100.00
90.00
86.00
91.00
83.00
82.00
78.00
80.00
85.00
90.00
78.00
78.00

32.50
31.25
23.75
27.50
38.75
36.25
11.25
15.75

10.00
17.50
11.00
17.50
16.25
23.75
15.00
12.50
10.00
0.00

7.50

6.25
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218.50
216.25
209.75
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206.75
204.25
195.25
194.75

190.00
189.50
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184.50
183.25
181.75
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180.50
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176.00
167.50
158.25
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